
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
63 

544 

326 

307 

521 

22 

119 

23 

339 

336 

227 

515 

55 

501 

95 

29 

542 

71 

159 

310 

529 

526 

543 

46 

112 

527 

4 

548 

19 

114 

590 

118 

342 

572 

47 

37 

605 

18 

575 

16 

321 

120 

609 

Name 
LOHMANN Daniel 

FANI Simone 

IACULO Catello 

CALCAGNO Angelo 

CHELLY Cedric 

ANDRE Marc 

LA CIOPPA Michele 

DI MAURO Adriano 

ROTA Alessio 

RACCHIUSA Salvatore 

PICOT Lauren 

BIRAL Luca 

KATRATZAKIS Kostant inos 

ALESSIO Luigi 

SGAMMOTTA Roberto 

DUPERRAY Philippe 

FAILLI Federigo 

MINISINI Johann 

ASCOET Jean Charles 

CESARINI Stefano 

CUGURU Gianmauro 

COMI Fulvio 

FALUGIANI Tommaso 

HATZIKOS Sotiris  

VOGTHERR Stephan 

CONTOLI Gabriele 

AUBRY Guillaume 

FRANZI Michele 

COTTYN Dieter 

VRAZOPOULOS Harry 

PARIGI Elia 

WILLIAMS Andrew 

VARSALONA Vincenzo 

LORENZI Luca Francesco Giuseppe 

HAUF Thomas 

SEITZ Alfred Karl 

COLANTONI Cristiano 

DOGANCI Levent 

PATTARINI Simone 

CLEMENT Claude 

FAZZUOLI Luca 

ZUBLER Claudio Roger 

TERMANINI Lorenzo 

Best Tm 
2:09.176 

2:09.543 

2:09.890 

2:10.577 

2:10.653 

2:11.380 

2:11.412 

2:11.657 

2:12.106 

2:12.124 

2:12.312 

2:12.393 

2:12.686 

2:12.709 

2:13.060 

2:13.243 

2:13.522 

2:13.833 

2:14.253 

2:14.382 

2:14.880 

2:14.969 

2:15.109 

2:15.271 

2:15.329 

2:15.365 

2:15.724 

2:15.909 

2:16.183 

2:16.525 

2:16.593 

2:16.708 

2:16.809 

2:17.140 

2:17.310 

2:17.360 

2:17.444 

2:17.561 

2:17.891 

2:18.117 

2:18.269 

2:18.297 

2:18.791 

In Lap 
4 

6 

5 

4 

4 

6 

4 

4 

4 

2 

3 

3 

7 

3 

4 

5 

6 

5 

4 

3 

7 

5 

2 

4 

3 

2 

3 

4 

7 

3 

5 

3 

3 

5 

4 

6 

2 

3 

3 

5 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

0.367 

0.714 

1.401 

1.477 

2.204 

2.236 

2.481 

2.930 

2.948 

3.136 

3.217 

3.510 

3.533 

3.884 

4.067 

4.346 

4.657 

5.077 

5.206 

5.704 

5.793 

5.933 

6.095 

6.153 

6.189 

6.548 

6.733 

7.007 

7.349 

7.417 

7.532 

7.633 

7.964 

8.134 

8.184 

8.268 

8.385 

8.715 

8.941 

9.093 

9.121 

9.615 

Gap 

0.367 

0.347 

0.687 

0.076 

0.727 

0.032 

0.245 

0.449 

0.018 

0.188 

0.081 

0.293 

0.023 

0.351 

0.183 

0.279 

0.311 

0.420 

0.129 

0.498 

0.089 

0.140 

0.162 

0.058 

0.036 

0.359 

0.185 

0.274 

0.342 

0.068 

0.115 

0.101 

0.331 

0.170 

0.050 

0.084 

0.117 

0.330 

0.226 

0.152 

0.028 

0.494 

Laps 
5 

6 

6 

5 

7 

6 

7 

4 

5 

5 

7 

7 

7 

5 

4 

6 

6 

7 

7 

4 

7 

6 

3 

7 

4 

4 

5 

5 

7 

6 

6 

4 

4 

7 

5 

6 

2 

3 

3 

6 

5 

5 

4 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

No. 
557 

56 

33 

604 

25 

566 

507 

334 

Name 
GEMIN Alvaro 

KETZER Patrick 

SANDIC Krsta 

RUGGIERI Lorenzo 

CASTENETTO Christophe 

HOMAN Dean 

ARIENTI Daniele 

PORRO Valentino 

Best Tm 
2:19.089 

2:19.163 

2:19.196 

2:20.973 

2:21.504 

2:24.526 

2:35.467 

In Lap 
6 

4 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

0 

Diff 
9.913 

9.987 

10.020 

11.797 

12.328 

15.350 

26.291 

Gap 
0.298 

0.074 

0.033 

1.777 

0.531 

3.022 

10.941 

Laps 
7 

4 

5 

6 

4 

6 

6 

1 
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